
EVOLUTION POINTS

NOM PRENOM N° LICENCE CAT
CL 
09/ 

2008

1 ère Phase 
2008/2009

10/12/2008 * ECART

ROUX PHILIPPE 6312414 V1 NC 650 774 124
GIRAUD CATHERINE 6310216 V1 75 548 613 65
GOLLIARD ROMAIN 6311578 C2 80 722 775 53
DESSEUX JEAN-MICHEL 6310895 V1 65 1058 1095 37
JANIN LOIC 6311927 S 80 776 813 37
LOPEZ LUIS 635158 V2 80 722 757 35
BASMAISON ALEXANDRE 6311579 C2 90 664 699 35
SOULALIOUX HERVE 6311420 V1 80 794 828 34
BASMAISON FREDERIC 6312122 V1 NC 650 681 31
POUZON FLORIAN 637369 S 55 1268 1295 27
GOLLIARD SIMON 6311580 M1 90 671 689 18
LE NEINDRE LIONEL 6312247 B2 NC 650 667 17
LEONET LAURENT 639805 J1 NC 650 666 16
CEYSSAT JEROME 6312415 S NC 650 664 14
PERSIL JEAN LUC 6310604 V1 NC 650 664 14
PAREL FREDERIC 638076 V1 70 914 915 1
JANIN ANTHONY 6312533 S NC 650 650 0
BOUSSUGE VICTORIEN 6311925 C2 NC 650 650 0
DELIBANTI PAUL 6310603 C2 90 670 670 0
ROYER ROMAIN 6312510 B2 NC 650 650 0
BLATTEYRON JEROME 6312877 S NC 650 0
LECOQ JACQUES 637537 V3 55 1209 1202 -7
LOPEZ GREGORY 635156 S 55 1246 1234 -12
MIRALLES ANDRE 638583 V1 75 820 802 -18
RENAULT ARTHUR 6311314 C1 80 708 684 -24
BUISSON JEROME 638335 S 80 714 687 -27
VERNET JEAN 637638 V2 70 952 917 -35

BILAN CLUB PHASE 1 435

EVOLUTION POINTS

NOM PRENOM N° LICENCE CAT
CL 
01/ 

2009

2ème Phase 
2008/2009

11/07/2009 ECART

ROUX PHILIPPE 6312414 V1 80 774 850 76
RENAULT ARTHUR 6311314 C1 85 684 742 58
LOPEZ GREGORY 635156 S 55 1234 1287 53
SOULALIOUX HERVE 6311420 V1 75 828 881 53
VERNET JEAN 637638 V2 70 917 961 44
LOPEZ LUIS 635158 V2 80 757 796 39
GOLLIARD SIMON 6311580 M1 85 689 722 33
DESSEUX JEAN-MICHEL 6310895 V1 65 1095 1123 28
LECOQ JACQUES 637537 V3 55 1202 1221 19
LEONET LAURENT 639805 J1 90 666 682 16
BASMAISON ALEXANDRE 6311579 C2 85 699 710 11
CEYSSAT JEROME 6312415 S 90 664 672 8
BUISSON JEROME 638335 S 85 687 692 5
DELIBANTI PAUL 6310603 C2 90 670 671 1
ROYER ROMAIN 6312510 B2 NC 650 650 0
BLATTEYRON JEROME 6312877 S NC 650 646 -4
MIRALLES ANDRE 638583 V1 75 802 796 -6
GIRAUD CATHERINE 6310216 V1 70 613 606 -7
JANIN ANTHONY 6312533 S NC 650 643 -7
BOUSSUGE VICTORIEN 6311925 C2 NC 650 641 -9
BASMAISON FREDERIC 6312122 V1 85 681 669 -12
JANIN LOIC 6311927 S 75 813 801 -12
LE NEINDRE LIONEL 6312247 B2 90 667 647 -20
PAREL FREDERIC 638076 V1 70 915 883 -32
POUZON FLORIAN 637369 S 55 1295 1256 -39
PERSIL JEAN LUC 6310604 V1 90 664 620 -44
GOLLIARD ROMAIN 6311578 C2 80 775 708 -67

BILAN CLUB PHASE 2 185

DLVTT AYDAT N°05630298 saison 2008-2009
TABLEAU D'HONNEUR PHASE 1

TABLEAU D'HONNEUR PHASE 2



EVOLUTION POINTS

NOM PRENOM N° LICENCE CAT
CL 
09/ 

2008

1ère Phase 
2008/2009

11/07/2009 ECART

ROUX PHILIPPE 6312414 V1 NC 650 850 200
SOULALIOUX HERVE 6311420 V1 80 794 881 87
LOPEZ LUIS 635158 V2 80 722 796 74
DESSEUX JEAN-MICHEL 6310895 V1 65 1058 1123 65
GIRAUD CATHERINE 6310216 V1 75 548 606 58
GOLLIARD SIMON 6311580 M1 90 671 722 51
BASMAISON ALEXANDRE 6311579 C2 90 664 710 46
LOPEZ GREGORY 635156 S 55 1246 1287 41
RENAULT ARTHUR 6311314 C1 80 708 742 34
LEONET LAURENT 639805 J1 NC 650 682 32
JANIN LOIC 6311927 S 80 776 801 25
CEYSSAT JEROME 6312415 S NC 650 672 22
BASMAISON FREDERIC 6312122 V1 NC 650 669 19
LECOQ JACQUES 637537 V3 55 1209 1221 12
VERNET JEAN 637638 V2 70 952 961 9
DELIBANTI PAUL 6310603 C2 90 670 671 1
ROYER ROMAIN 6312510 B2 NC 650 650 0
LE NEINDRE LIONEL 6312247 B2 NC 650 647 -3
BLATTEYRON JEROME 6312877 S NC 650 646 -4
JANIN ANTHONY 6312533 S NC 650 643 -7
BOUSSUGE VICTORIEN 6311925 C2 NC 650 641 -9
POUZON FLORIAN 637369 S 55 1268 1256 -12
GOLLIARD ROMAIN 6311578 C2 80 722 708 -14
BUISSON JEROME 638335 S 80 714 692 -22
MIRALLES ANDRE 638583 V1 75 820 796 -24
PERSIL JEAN LUC 6310604 V1 NC 650 620 -30
PAREL FREDERIC 638076 V1 70 914 883 -31

BILAN CLUB 620

EVOLUTION POINTS

NOM PRENOM N° LICENCE CAT
CL 
05/ 

2009

1ère Phase 
2008/2009

11/07/2009 ECART

LOPEZ GREGORY 635156 S 12 1246 1287 41
POUZON FLORIAN 637369 S 12 1268 1256 -12
LECOQ JACQUES 637537 V3 12 1209 1221 12
DESSEUX JEAN-MICHEL 6310895 V1 11 1058 1123 65
VERNET JEAN 637638 V2 9 952 961 9
PAREL FREDERIC 638076 V1 8 914 883 -31
SOULALIOUX HERVE 6311420 V1 8 794 881 87
ROUX PHILIPPE 6312414 V1 8 650 850 200
JANIN LOIC 6311927 S 8 776 801 25
LOPEZ LUIS 635158 V2 7 722 796 74
MIRALLES ANDRE 638583 V1 7 820 796 -24
RENAULT ARTHUR 6311314 C1 7 708 742 34
GOLLIARD SIMON 6311580 M1 6 671 722 51
BASMAISON ALEXANDRE 6311579 C2 7 664 710 46
GOLLIARD ROMAIN 6311578 C2 7 722 708 -14
BUISSON JEROME 638335 S 6 714 692 -22
LEONET LAURENT 639805 J1 6 650 682 32
CEYSSAT JEROME 6312415 S 6 650 672 22
DELIBANTI PAUL 6310603 C2 6 670 671 1
BASMAISON FREDERIC 6312122 V1 6 650 669 19
ROYER ROMAIN 6312510 B2 6 650 650 0
LE NEINDRE LIONEL 6312247 B2 6 650 647 -3
BLATTEYRON JEROME 6312877 S 6 650 646 -4
JANIN ANTHONY 6312533 S 6 650 643 -7
BOUSSUGE VICTORIEN 6311925 C2 6 650 641 -9
PERSIL JEAN LUC 6310604 V1 6 650 620 -30
GIRAUD CATHERINE 6310216 V1 6 548 606 58

BILAN CLUB 620

DLVTT AYDAT N°05630298 saison 2008-2009
TABLEAU D'HONNEUR

HIERARCHIE  DE FIN DE SAISON


